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Chuck Murphy-Gratiot Chair 989 620 0122 chuckmurphy_2000@yahoo.com 

Rick Selva- Cheboygan Chair 586 216 5775 rick16selva@outlook.com 

Brendon Muir-Ottawa Chair 734 718 1390 chair@ottawagop.org 

Melissa Pehlis Macomb Secertary 586 419 5365 dmpehlis@yahoo.com 

Ken Beyer 4th District Chair 616 218 8590    kenbeyer@protonmail.com 

Ann C-Wayne Chair 313 590 7493 ann@annpatriot.com 

Farhan Pervez MIGOP D Treasurer 313 516 8808 farhan@migop.org 

Joel Studebaker MIGOP D Chief of Staff 616 581 3696 joel@migop.org 

Nancy Berhan 517 202 4719 nbareham@yahoo.com 

Heath Wall Policy C Chair 269 944 7605 heathkwall@reagan.com 

Lori Skibo  MIGOP Chief of Staff 248 410 7300 lori@migop.org 

Deb Ross 9TH District Chair 248 343 5548 debr@midistrict9.org 

Daire Redon 1st District Chair, dairerendon@gmail.com 

Dan Bromine Budget C Chair 989 710 1194 danbonamie@gmail.com 

Kristina Karamo MIGOP Chair kristina@migop.org 

Dan Hartman MIGOP GC danhartman16@gmail.com 

Jim Copas MIGOP ED  jim@migop.org 
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